
BGL2801

BGL2812

BGL2809

BGL2807

BGL1803 BGL1801

BGL2811

BGL1101

BGL1804

BGL2101

BGL1105

BGL2810

BGL2806

BGL2802

BGL1701

BGL2808

BGL1901

BGL2815

BGL1802

BGL2814

BGL2102

BGL2804

BGL2803

BGL1905

BGL2805

BGL2813

BGL1701

BGL2502BGL2509

BGL1106

±

Legende
mq_sf
Weg_Antoniberg
Verbauung_Antoniberg_Ausschreibung
Pflanzung_Antoniberg_Ausschreibung

0 1 20,5 Kilometer

Projektfläche


